

Santosh Kumar Vs. Bindu Bala

FAO(FC) No.46 of 2024

11.04.2025 Present: Mr. Mohit Dogra, Advocate, for the
applicant/appellant.

Mr. Arush Matlotia, Advocate, for the
respondent.

CMP No.19746 of 2024

Reply be filed within three weeks.

List on **09.05.2025**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

11th April, 2025
(GVR/KS)