

Santosh Kumar Vs. Bindu Bala

FAO (FC) No. 46 of 2024

1.1.2026

Present: Mr.Mohit Dogra, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Arush Matlotia, Advocate, for the respondent.

FAO (FC) No. 46 of 2024 & CMP No. 19746 of 2024

As prayed, list for consideration on

26th February, 2026.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***(Romesh Verma),
Judge.***

***1st January, 2026
(Keshav)***