

Santosh Kumar versus Bindu Bala

FAO (FC) No.46 of 2024

17.04.2026. Present: Mr. Mohit Dogra, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Dabinder Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Arush Matlotia, Advocate, for the respondent.

FAO (FC) No.46 of 2024

For request made by learned counsel appearing for respondent on account of non-availability of original counsel, matter is adjourned.

List for consideration on **04.05.2026.**

CMP No.19746 of 2024

List for consideration along with main appeal on next date.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

April 17, 2026
[Shivender]

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge